SZU06A2 Product Manual
SZU06A2 ZIGBEE WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
MODULE
Product Manual
SZU06A2 Product Manual
SZU06A2 PM(Rev 2.0)
Table of Contents
Table of Contents....................................................................................................................................................... 1

SZU06A2 Product Manual
SZU06A2 PM(Rev 2.0)23
14 Ordering Information
Product code Brief description
SZU06A2
 Based on EFR32MG1single chip solution
 On-board snake antenna
 19mm * 25mm * 3.7mm
 Visible barrier-free communication distance is 600m @-69dBm
SZU06DVK
Development Kit
Development kit contains
 2 X SZURF-EVB Development Boards
 2 X SZU06A1 on Carrier-Board
 2 X SZU06A2 on Carrier-Board
 2 X SZU06C1 on Carrier-Board
 2 X SZU06C2 on Carrier-Board
 2 X Pulse 2.0dbi antenna
 2 X RF feeder
 2 X molex Micro-USB-to-USB-A data cable
 DIYUE Terminal and user manual